
SUMTER COUNTY CIRCUIT CIVIL

 FORECLOSURE SALE LISTING

    SALE DATE:  10/03/2019

The following foreclosure sales are scheduled to be auctioned at 10:00AM at 

the Sumter County Courthouse, 3rd Floor, Room 333

*Please be advised that foreclosure sales may not be held in the order listed below.  If attending foreclosure sales, 

please listen closely for the case number of the property you are interested in to be called.

- Case Number - -Amt of Final Judgment- -Address as listed on 

Final Judgment-

2018-CA-000404 

NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION -VS- 

                REPRESENTATIVE FOR THE ESTATE OF 

DONALD R. HENSLEY

$287,644.17 
1709 HOLLOW BRANCH WAY

THE VILLAGES, FL 32162
Thursday, October 3, 2019

2019-CA-000026 

AMERICAN FINANCIAL RESOURCES INC -VS- 

                SWAIN, TODD M

$56,861.70 
2710  COUNTY ROAD 426 F 

LAKE PANASOFFKEE, FL. 

33538

Thursday, October 3, 2019

2019-CA-000121 

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY OF LAKE SUMTER 

FLORIDA INC -VS- 

                TATUM, GERMADINE

$76,432.30 
SEE COURT FILE Thursday, October 3, 2019

2019-CA-000175 

DITECH FINANCIAL LLC -VS- 

                CHAPMAN, JAMES K

$138,155.92 
5439 COMPASS PT #12-201

OXFORD, FL 34484
Thursday, October 3, 2019

TOTAL : 4

CLERICUS - Foreclosure Sale List
Pg -1

Run Date - 8/27/2019 


